
Big-Picture OCF Calendar 
 

October 2025 
Elders are finalizing the New ByLaws & Covenant Gatherings are occurring  

Sun Oct 12 OCF Leadership Meeting (Today) 
APP is released to OCF Leadership 
Elder Nomination Form is shared with OCF Leadership 

Sun Oct 19 Announcement to the Congregation regarding Elders & ByLaws Timeline 

Sun Oct 26 APP is officially released to the Congregation 
Elder Nomination Form shared with the Congregation (via app) 
Baptism Interest Meeting, between services 

Mon Oct 27- Wed Oct 29 Staff will be attending Acts 29 Conference 

November 2025 
Elders propose New ByLaws & share with Congregation 

Sun Nov 2 Baptism (after 2nd Service, at church) 

Sun Nov 16 Due Date for all prospective members to turn in Application & Covenant  

Around Thanksgiving Share New ByLaws with Members, for their review 

Sun Nov 30 Elder Nomination Form closes (to give Elders time to review) 

December 2025 
Elders available to discuss New ByLaws with anyone who has questions 

Sun Dec 7 Announce New Members in Services 

January 2026 

Beginning of January Two-Week Voting Period for New ByLaws 
●​ Voting begins Sat Jan 4 
●​ Voting ends Sun Jan 18 

Announcement is made whether the New ByLaws passed (yes/no) 

February 2026 

Sun Feb 1 Introduction of Elder-in-Training to Congregation 

All month Elders create the “Transition Document” for Old ByLaws to New ByLaws 
(assuming the vote was “yes”) 

March 2026 

Sun Mar 1 OCF Leadership Meeting 

End of March Two-Week Voting Period for Elders & Budget 
●​ Voting begins Sat Mar 15 
●​ Voting ends Sat Mar 29 

Announcement is made regarding votes 
(New Fiscal Year begins April 1st) 

 


